Where do you leave your mark?
Dunlop Dee Green/Black (K580011)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: J
un
e
20
, 2
02
4
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
K580011.37 37 04 8713197350125 10 385 385 390 240
K580011.38 38 05 8713197350132 10 385 385 390 240
K580011.39 39 06 8713197350149 10 385 385 390 240
K580011.40 40 8713197350156 10 385 385 390 240
K580011.41 41 07 8713197350163 10 385 385 425 240
K580011.42 42 08 8713197350170 10 385 385 425 240
K580011.43 43 09 8713197350187 10 385 385 425 240
K580011.44 44 10 8713197350194 10 385 385 425 240
K580011.45 45 8713197350200 10 385 385 580 180
K580011.46 46 11 8713197350217 10 385 385 580 180
K580011.47 47 12 8713197350224 10 385 385 580 180
Protection & Comfort
Oil resistant outsole No
Chemical resistant code 1
Energy absorbing No
Fuel oil resistant No
Sizing
Size range EUR 37-47
Size range UK 04-12
Logistics
Country of origin PT
Intrastat code 64019290
General
Segment Leisure
Material boot shaft PVC
Material outsole PVC
Color shaft Green
Color outsole Black
Lining White lining
Insole type None
Certification
Safety standard Europe CE
Safety standard USA None
Safety standard Canada None
Safety standard Oceania None
USP Outsole Beautifully designed sole featuring the
Dunlop logo
USP Shaft Easy to put on calf-length boot